AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

25 BED CHARGE - SINGLE DELUXE 

ROOM

5.00 days   ₹24,750.00₹0.00₹4,950.00

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

KARTHIK C

₹118,740.00 

₹26,962.00 

₹ 91,778.00

₹ 0.00

Ninety-One Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy-Eight 

Only